THE PINEAPPLE PATCH FAMILY RESTANVVRANT

BANQUET A
($28 PER PERSON)
Mini Spring Rolls
Salt and Pepper Chicken Wings
Fillet Steak and Black Bean Sauce

BANQUET B
($32 PER PERSON)

San Choy Bao

Chicken and Corn Soup

Satay Chicken

BANQUET C

($30 PER PERSON)

Mini Spring Rolls

Salt and Pepper Chicken Wings
Fillet Steak and Black Bean Sauce

Honey Chicken

King Prawn with Cashews

Mongolian Lamb
Fried Rice

Mongolian King Prawn
Chicken and Fresh Mushroom
Salt and Pepper Calamari
Beef with Cashews

Honey Chicken

King Prawn with Cashews

Mongolian Lamb
Garlic King Prawn

Fruit Salad and Ice Cream

Fried Rice

Deep Fried Ice Cream

Pork Ribs nd Plum Sauce
Fried Rice
Fruit Salad and Ice Cream

All banquets require a minumum of four persons. Upgrades or changes in dishes and desserts will cost the difference in price and additional surcharge.

Entree

Prawn Chips
Mini Spring Rolls (Two Pieces)
Deep Fried Won Ton (Five Pieces)

Salt and Pepper Chicken Wings (Four Pieces)

Dim Sim (Four Pieces Steamed or Fried)
Satay Sticks (Three Pieces)

Prawn Cocktail

King Prawn Fritters (FivePieces)

King Prawn Cutlet (Three Pieces)

Garlic King Prawn (Five Pieces)

Salt and Pepper Calamari (Five Pieces)
Thai Fish Cakes (Five Pieces)

Prawn Toast

San Choy Bao (For two people)

Curry Dishes

Curry Beef

Curry Chicken
Curry Combination
Curry King Prawns

Chow Mein Dishes

Beef Chow Mein
Chicken Chow Mein
Pork Chow Mein
Combination Chow Mein
King Prawn Chow Mein

Beef Dishes

Beef and Black Bean Sauce
Beef and Vegetables

Beef and Chilli Sauce

Beef and Almond or Cashews
Beef with Fresh Mushrooms
Beef with Seafood Sauce
Satay Beef

Mongolian Beef

Mongolian Lamb

Garlic Beef

Fillet Steak Chinese Style
Fillet Steak with Black Bean Sauce

Seafood Dishes

Calamari with Vegetables
Calamari with Chilli Sauce
Salt and Pepper Calamari
Seafood Combination

$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$8.00
$9.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00

$14.00
$14.00
$18.00
$22.00

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$18.00
$22.00

$14.00
$14.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$18.00
$18.00
$20.00
$25.00

Soup

Short Soup $8.00
Long Soup $8.00
Chicken and Corn Soup $8.00
Chicken and Mushroom Soup $8.00
Beef and Egg Soup $8.00
Combination Short Soup $12.00
Combination Long Soup $12.00
Children’s Meals

(For Children Under Five Years Old)

Fish and Chips $9.00
Chicken and Chips $9.00
Rice

Steamed Jasmin Rice (Per Person) $3.50
Small Fried Rice $9.00
Large Fried Rice $11.00
Singapore Fried Rice $12.00
Omelettes

Plain Omelette $12.00
Chicken Omelette $15.00
Pork Omelette $15.00
Combination Omelette $18.00
King Prawn Omelette $22.00
Chicken Dishes

Chicken and Black Bean Sauce $14.00
Chicken and Vegetables $14.00
Chicken and Chilli Sauce $15.00
Honey Chicken $15.00
Lemon Chicken $15.00
Thai Sweet Chilli Chicken $15.00
Chicken and Almond or Cashews $15.00
Chicken with Fresh Mushrooms $15.00
Crispy Skin Chicken (With Bones) $16.00
Ginger and Shallot Chicken (With Bones) $18.00
Satay Chicken $20.00
Mongolian Chicken $20.00
Garlic Chicken $20.00

Desserts

Plain Ice Cream with Topping
Fruit Salad and Ice Cream

Pavlova

Deep Fried Ice Cream
Banana Fritter
Pineapple Fritter

Special of the House

Singapore Noodles

Pork Ribs with Plum or BBQ Sauce
Cha Sue BBQ Pork

Shandy Special

Hot Pot Combination

Sweet and Sour Dishes

Sweet and Sour Pork

Sweet and Sour Chicken
Sweet and Sour Fish

Sweet and Sour Combination
Sweet and Sour Prawns

Duck Dishes

Duck with Plum Sauce
Duck with Fresh Mushrooms
Combination Duck

King Prawn Dishes

King Prawn and Black Bean Sauce
King Prawn and Vegetables

King Prawn and Chilli Sauce

King Prawn and Almond or Cashews
King Prawn with Fresh Mushrooms
Honey King Prawn

Satay King Prawn

Mongolian King Prawn

Garlic Prawn

Vegetarian Dishes

Vegetarian Mini Spring Rolls
Vegetarian Small Fried Rice

Vegetarian Large Fried Rice

Vegetarian Singaporian Noodles

Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables

Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables with Sauce

$4.00
$6.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.00
$10.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00

$14.00
$15.00
$18.00
$18.00
$22.00

$18.00
$20.00
$22.00

$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$4.00

$9.00
$11.00
$15.00
$12.00
$14.00



THE PINEAPPLE PATCH FAMILY RESTAURANT

Beverages

Soft Drinks Beer
Glass (Coke, Lemonade, Diet Coke or Coke Zero)  $5.00 XXXX Gf)]d $7.00
Glass (Mineral, Tonic, Soda Water or Ginger Ale)  $7.00 X?(XX Blt.ter $7.00
Apple or Orange Juice $4.50 Victoria Blt.ter . $7.00
Maleny Diary 300ml Plain Milk $2.50 Hahn Premium Light $7.00
Maleny Diary 300ml Chocolate Milk $2.50 Carlton Mid Strength $7.00
Maleny Diary 300ml Strawberry Milk $2.50 Pure Blonde _ . $8.00
Maleny Diary 300ml Iced Coffee Milk $2.50 Cascade Premium Light $8.00
. . West Coast Cooler $8.00
Champagne and Sparking Wines Crown Larger $10.00
C 12.00
Asti Spumante Riccadonna $35.00 orona $
Seaview Brut $25.00 .
Willowglen Brut $30.00 Red Wine
. . De Bortoli Willowglen Shiraz (Glass) $9.00
White Wines De Bortoli Willowglen Shiraz (Bottle) $30.00
A Jacob’s Creek Shiraz $30.00
De Bortoli Willowglen Chardonnay (Glass) $9.00 Jacob’s Creek Cabernet Merlot $30.00
]SD‘“'I BO“O(I;h ngowgle“ Chardonnay (Bottle) gg'gg McWilliam’s Phillip Shiraz (Mount Pleasant) $30.00
I a tI;l,mC ai g}llnag $30.00 McWilliam’s River Shiraz Merlot $30.00
P?CO hS rf\::/h' érl onnay $3 5'00 Saltrum Cabernet Sauvignon $30.00
R,Ol;lg tor:i G e FaSSIE Cask $3 5'00 Wolf Blass Red Label Cabernet $35.00
V&" | f“];‘i“ Rmd“i éei‘CCh i‘ls 535,00 Wolf Blass Yellow Label Merlot $35.00
Wolf Blass Yell aLe b lg’ O?Hay $35'00 Wolf Blass Yellow Label Cabernet Sauvignon $35.00
0 ass Yellow Label Riesling ) Brown Brothers Cabernet Sauvignon $35.00
Brown Brothers Crouchen Riesling $35.00
Catalina Sounds Sauvignon Blanc $40.00
Spirits
Other Beverages Lemon Lime Bitters $8.00
Without Mix $7.00
. With Mix $8.00
Jasmine Tea (Per Person) $3.00 Liqueur without Mix $7.00
Ica or Coffee . $3.00 Liqueur with Mix $8.00
Corkage (Per Person and Bottled Wine Only) $3.00 Liqueur with Milk $10.00
Ports
McWilliam’s Hanwood $7.00
Penfold’s Club $6.00
Yalumba Galway Pipe $7.00

No Split Bills. One Bill per table
* Corkage applies to any drinks consumed within the restaurant

Please be aware that there is a $0.50 charge to each container used for left overs.



