## THE PINEAPPLE PATCH FAMILY RESTAURANT

BANQUET B BANQUET C **BANQUET A** (\$28 PER PERSON) (\$32 PER PERSON) (\$30 PER PERSON) Mini Spring Rolls San Choy Bao Mini Spring Rolls Salt and Pepper Chicken Wings Chicken and Corn Soup Salt and Pepper Chicken Wings Fillet Steak and Black Bean Sauce Satay Chicken Fillet Steak and Black Bean Sauce Honey Chicken Honey Chicken Mongolian King Prawn King Prawn with Cashews Chicken and Fresh Mushroom King Prawn with Cashews Mongolian Lamb Salt and Pepper Calamari Mongolian Lamb Fried Rice Beef with Cashews Garlic King Prawn Fruit Salad and Ice Cream Fried Rice Pork Ribs nd Plum Sauce Fried Rice Deep Fried Ice Cream Fruit Salad and Ice Cream

All banquets require a minumum of four persons. Upgrades or changes in dishes and desserts will cost the difference in price and additional surcharge.

Entree		Soup		Special of the House			
Prawn Chips Mini Spring Rolls (Two Pieces) Deep Fried Won Ton (Five Pieces) Salt and Pepper Chicken Wings (Four Pieces) Dim Sim (Four Pieces Steamed or Fried) Satay Sticks (Three Pieces)	\$4.00 \$5.00 \$8.00 \$9.00 \$10.00	Chicken and Mushroom Soup Beef and Egg Soup Combination Short Soup	\$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$12.00	Singapore Noodles Pork Ribs with Plum or BBQ Sauce Cha Sue BBQ Pork Shandy Special Hot Pot Combination Sweet and Sour Dishes	\$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$20.00 \$20.00		
Prawn Cocktail King Prawn Fritters (FivePieces) King Prawn Cutlet (Three Pieces) Garlic King Prawn (Five Pieces) Salt and Pepper Calamari (Five Pieces) Thai Fish Cakes (Five Pieces) Prawn Toast San Choy Bao (For two people)	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$12.00	Children's Meals (For Children Under Five Years Old) Fish and Chips Chicken and Chips	\$12.00 \$9.00 \$9.00	Sweet and Sour Pork Sweet and Sour Chicken Sweet and Sour Fish Sweet and Sour Combination Sweet and Sour Prawns	\$14.00 \$15.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$22.00		
		Rice		Duck Dishes			
Curry Dishes  Curry Beef Curry Chicken Curry Combination	\$14.00 \$14.00 \$18.00	Steamed Jasmin Rice (Per Person) Small Fried Rice Large Fried Rice Singapore Fried Rice	\$3.50 \$9.00 \$11.00 \$12.00	Duck with Plum Sauce Duck with Fresh Mushrooms Combination Duck	\$18.00 \$20.00 \$22.00		
Curry King Prawns	\$22.00	Omelettes		King Prawn Dishes			
Chow Mein Dishes		Plain Omelette Chicken Omelette	\$12.00 \$15.00	King Prawn and Black Bean Sauce King Prawn and Vegetables	\$22.00 \$22.00		
Beef Chow Mein Chicken Chow Mein Pork Chow Mein Combination Chow Mein King Prawn Chow Mein	\$14.00 \$14.00 \$14.00 \$18.00 \$22.00	Pork Omelette Combination Omelette King Prawn Omelette Chicken Dishes	\$15.00 \$18.00 \$22.00	King Prawn and Chilli Sauce King Prawn and Almond or Cashews King Prawn with Fresh Mushrooms Honey King Prawn Satay King Prawn	\$22.00 \$22.00 \$22.00 \$22.00 \$25.00		
Beef Dishes		Chicken and Black Bean Sauce Chicken and Vegetables Chicken and Chilli Sauce	\$14.00 \$14.00 \$15.00	Mongolian King Prawn Garlic Prawn  Vocatorian Dichas	\$25.00 \$25.00		
Beef and Black Bean Sauce Beef and Vegetables Beef and Chilli Sauce	\$14.00 \$14.00 \$15.00	Honey Chicken Lemon Chicken Thai Sweet Chilli Chicken	\$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00	Vegetarian Dishes  Vegetarian Mini Spring Rolls	\$4.00		
Beef and Almond or Cashews Beef with Fresh Mushrooms Beef with Seafood Sauce Satay Beef	\$15.00 \$15.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	Chicken and Almond or Cashews Chicken with Fresh Mushrooms Crispy Skin Chicken (With Bones) Ginger and Shallot Chicken (With Bones)	\$15.00 \$15.00 \$16.00 \$18.00	Vegetarian Small Fried Rice Vegetarian Large Fried Rice Vegetarian Singaporian Noodles Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables	\$9.00 \$11.00 \$15.00 \$12.00		
Mongolian Beef Mongolian Lamb Garlic Beef Fillet Steak Chinese Style Fillet Steak with Black Bean Sauce	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	Satay Chicken Mongolian Chicken Garlic Chicken	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables with Sauce	\$14.00		
Seafood Dishes							
Calamari with Vegetables Calamari with Chilli Sauce Salt and Pepper Calamari Seafood Combination	\$18.00 \$18.00 \$20.00 \$25.00						
Desserts							
Plain Ice Cream with Topping				\$4.00			
~		1 - 0		4 < 00			

\$6.00

\$8.00

\$8.00

\$10.00

\$10.00

Fruit Salad and Ice Cream

Deep Fried Ice Cream

Banana Fritter

Pineapple Fritter

Pavlova

## THE PINEAPPLE PATCH FAMILY RESTAURANT

## Beverages

Soft Drinks		Beer			
Glass (Coke, Lemonade, Diet Coke or Coke Zero)	\$5.00	XXXX Gold	\$7.00		
Glass (Mineral, Tonic, Soda Water or Ginger Ale)	\$7.00	XXXX Bitter	\$7.00		
Apple or Orange Juice	\$4.50	Victoria Bitter	\$7.00		
Maleny Diary 300ml Plain Milk	\$2.50	Hahn Premium Light	\$7.00		
Maleny Diary 300ml Chocolate Milk	\$2.50	Carlton Mid Strength	\$7.00		
Maleny Diary 300ml Strawberry Milk	\$2.50	Pure Blonde	\$8.00		
Maleny Diary 300ml Iced Coffee Milk	\$2.50	Cascade Premium Light	\$8.00		
Champagne and Sparking Wines		West Coast Cooler	\$8.00		
Champagne and Sparking wines		Crown Larger	\$10.00		
Asti Spumante Riccadonna	\$35.00	Corona	\$12.00		
Seaview Brut	\$25.00				
Willowglen Brut	\$30.00	Red Wine			
White Wines		De Bortoli Willowglen Shiraz (Glass)	\$9.00		
winte wines		De Bortoli Willowglen Shiraz (Bottle)	\$30.00		
De Bortoli Willowglen Chardonnay (Glass)	\$9.00	Jacob's Creek Shiraz	\$30.00		
De Bortoli Willowglen Chardonnay (Bottle)	\$30.00	Jacob's Creek Cabernet Merlot	\$30.00		
Saltrum Chardonnay	\$30.00	McWilliam's Phillip Shiraz (Mount Pleasant)	\$30.00		
Jacob's Creek Chardonnay	\$30.00	McWilliam's River Shiraz Merlot	\$30.00		
Houghton White Classic	\$35.00	Saltrum Cabernet Sauvignon	\$30.00		
Richmond Grove French Cask	\$35.00	Wolf Blass Red Label Cabernet	\$35.00		
Wolf Blass Red Label Chardonnay	\$35.00	Wolf Blass Yellow Label Merlot	\$35.00		
Wolf Blass Yellow Label Riesling	\$35.00	Wolf Blass Yellow Label Cabernet Sauvignon	\$35.00		
Brown Brothers Crouchen Riesling	\$35.00	Brown Brothers Cabernet Sauvignon	\$35.00		
Catalina Sounds Sauvignon Blanc	\$40.00				
C		Spirits			
Other Beverages		Lemon Lime Bitters	\$8.00		
o mor zoveragos		Without Mix	\$7.00		
	<b>#2.00</b>	With Mix	\$8.00		
Jasmine Tea (Per Person)	\$3.00	Liqueur without Mix	\$7.00		
Tea or Coffee	\$3.00	Liqueur with Mix	\$8.00		
Corkage (Per Person and Bottled Wine Only)	\$3.00	Liqueur with Milk	\$10.00		
		Ports			
McWilliam's I	Januacad	\$7.00			
Penfold's Club		\$6.00			
Yalumba Galw	vay Pipe	\$7.00			

## No Split Bills. One Bill per table

\* Corkage applies to any drinks consumed within the restaurant

Please be aware that there is a \$0.50 charge to each container used for left overs.